
RL Spieler ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein LV GR 1.DBV 2.DBV DEM Pkte

1 07-038676 Maurer Kilian Ming-Zhe 2003 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 BAY SO 1 1 1 2

2 08-012517 Oei Kian-Yu 2003 SV Berliner Brauereien BBB N 0 0 2 2

3 02-043526 Ali Anosch 2003 TG Unterliederbach HES M 2 2 3 4

4 01-139321 Bourakkadi Malik 2003 1. BV Mülheim NRW W 3 2 3 5

5 18-001973 Niedling Tamino 2003 SV GutsMuths Jena THÜ M 4 1 5 5

6 02-044232 Schmidt Nils 2003 TV Hofheim HES M 6 3 5 9

7 07-036132 Blaumoser Julian 2003 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 BAY SO 5 4 9 9

8 01-139120 Krehemeier Karim 2004 BC 64 Steinheim NRW W 9 5 5 14

9 07-038501 Wulandoko Rouven 2003 TSV 1846 Nürnberg BAY SO 7 11 17 18

10 06-152857 Hommelgaard Rasmus 2003 Horner TV HAM N 13 6 5 19

11 04-091704 Neumann Kenneth 2004 Horner TV HAM N 10 9 9 19

12 13-011445 Schweig Elias 2003 1. BC Bischmisheim SAA M 11 10 9 21

13 01-137676 Euler Mark 2003 TV Refrath NRW W 17 7 17 24

14 01-136412 Sufryd Karl 2004 1. BV Mülheim NRW W 13 13 17 26

15 16-008366 Lorenz Jonas 2003 BC Stollberg-Niederdorf SAC SO 13 13 26 26

16 02-044913 Singh Saurya 2004 TV Hofheim HES M 21 8 17 29

17 01-135952 Schlevoigt Jarne 2004 1. BV Mülheim NRW W 8 21 26 29

18 01-136351 Stupplich Nikolaj 2004 SSV Lützenkirchen NRW W 19 13 17 32

19 18-001981 Scheler Moritz 2003 SV GutsMuths Jena THÜ M 21 12 17 33

20 04-076923 Schmidt Jannik 2003 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 12 21 17 33

21 06-152665 Tilch Erik 2004 Vfl Lohbrügge HAM N 13 21 9 34

22 02-043473 Krax Simon 2005 1.BV Maintal HES M 21 13 26 34

23 06-152479 Dresp Jonathan 2004 Horner TV HAM N 17 17 26 34

24 05-041151 Luntz Lennart 2003 TSG Dossenheim BAW SO 19 18 9 37

25 05-039223 Sendler Thilo 2003 SSV Waghäusel BAW SO 21 19 17 40

26 05-045507 Bihler Lukas 2003 PSV Reutlingen BAW SO 21 19 26 40

27 01-134848 Dubrau Nils 2003 1.BV Mülheim NRW W 21 21 9 42

27 02-044973 Bhatia Arnav 2004 TG Unterliederbach HES M 21 21 9 42

27 05-039628 Gramm Lukas 2003 TSG Heilsbronn BAW SO 21 21 9 42

30 07-038587 Lautner Johannes 2003 BC Grün-Weiß Obernzell BAY SO 21 21 17 42
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RL Spieler ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein LV GR 1.DBV 2.DBV DEM Pkte

1 06-152657 Nguyen Thuc Phuong 2003 Horner TV HAM N 1 1 1 2

2 04-077702 Schöffski Florentine 2003 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 2 2 3 4

3 04-090091 Schindler Leonie 2003 SV Harkenbleck NIS N 3 1 5 4

4 18-001971 Tirschmann Tabea 2003 TSV Meiningen THÜ M 7 3 2 5

5 01-137151 Sonnenschein Elina 2004 BV RW Wesel NRW W 5 2 3 5

6 05-045283 Zimmermann Ramona 2003 TV Rottenburg BAW SO 4 4 5 8

7 08-012552 Kanschik Michelle 2004 BC Potsdam BBB N 8 6 5 11

8 08-012979 Marks Emily 2003 SC Siemensstadt BBB N 6 7 9 13

9 02-044898 Mosenhauer Lia 2004 TSV Vellmar HES M 13 9 5 14

10 07-039193 Schaller Antonia 2004 ESV München BAY SO 10 5 9 14

11 11-008152 Marburger Louisa 2003 VfR Baumolder RHP M 17 8 9 17

12 01-140859 Stempniak Svea Marie 2003 1.BV Mülheim NRW W 13 10 9 19

13 01-138919 Meyer Julia 2004 1.BV Mülheim NRW W 13 13 9 22

14 07-038578 Hamm Ronja 2003 TSV Haunstetten BAY SO 19 13 9 22

15 06-152768 Brenske Susanna 2004 Horner TV HAM N 21 13 9 22

16 04-075279 Dietz Lara 2004 MTV Nienburg NIS N 9 13 25 22

17 01-142214 Marzoch Julie 2003 PSV Gelsenkirchen-Buer NRW W 17 18 9 26

18 18-001983 Schubert Sophia 2003 1.Erfurter BV THÜ M 17 11 17 28

19 05-048570 Göhlich Sandora Kim 2004 TSG Tübingen BAW SO 11 17 17 28

20 01-142929 Alberts Jule 2004 TSV Heimaterde Mülheim NRW W 12 21 17 29

21 01-141186 Skopek Sandra 2005 BC Herscheid NRW W 21 12 25 33

22 01-139320 Rosendahl Finja 2003 1.BV Mülheim NRW W 13 21 25 34

23 17-019036 Puchta Miriam 2003 SV Lok Staßfurt SAH N 21 20 17 37

24 07-036883 Cramer Lilli 2003 TV Dillingen BAY SO 21 21 17 38

24 06-153032 Sawade Bodil 2003 Hamburger Sport Verein HAM N 21 21 17 38

24 08-013667 Weissenborn Emely 2004 BV Tröbitz BBB N 21 21 17 38

24 18-002049 Kämnitz Lea 2003 SV GutsMuths Jena THÜ M 21 21 17 38

28 01-141991 Kuntz Antonia 2004 TV Refrath NRW W 21 19 25 40
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RL Spieler ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein LV GR 1.DBV 2.DBV DEM Pkte

1 07-038676 Maurer Kilian Ming-Zhe 2003 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 BAY SO 1 1 2 2

1 07-036132 Blaumoser Julian 2003 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 BAY SO 1 1 2 2

2 06-152479 Dresp Jonathan 2004 Horner TV HAM N 5 1 3 4

2 04-091704 Neumann Kenneth 2004 Horner TV HAM N 5 1 3 4

3 02-043526 Ali Anosch 2003 TG Unterliederbach HES M 2 2 3 4

3 02-044232 Schmidt Nils 2003 TV Hofheim HES M 2 2 3 4

4 06-152857 Hommelgaard Rasmus 2003 Horner TV HAM N 3 2 17 5

4 06-152664 Graumann Justus 2004 Horner TV HAM N 3 2 17 5

5 01-136412 Sufryd Karl 2004 1. BV Mülheim NRW W 4 3 9 7

5 01-139120 Krehemeier Karim 2004 BC 64 Steinheim NRW W 4 3 9 7

6 07-038983 Leonhard Patrick 2003 TV Rehau 1884 BAY SO 6 4 5 9

6 07-038501 Wulandoko Rouven 2003 TSV Nürnberg BAY SO 6 4 5 9

7 01-138326 Claes Jakob 2003 Warendorfer SU NRW W 9 5 5 10

7 01-138880 Rieck Simon 2003 1.BC Beuel NRW W 9 5 5 10

8 05-045507 Bihler Lukas 2003 PSV Reutlingen BAW SO 7 7 5 12

8 05-041151 Luntz Lennart 2003 TSG Dossenheim BAW SO 7 7 5 12

9 01-137777 Braach Björn Ryu 2003 FC Langenfeld NRW W 8 6 17 14

9 01-141564 Geisen Art 2003 1. BV Mülheim NRW W 8 6 17 14

10 02-044913 Singh Saurya 2004 TV Hofheim HES M 13 8 9 17

10 02-044831 Auchinleck Dale 2004 TV Hofheim HES M 13 8 9 17

11 01-139321 Bourakkadi Malik 2003 1. BV Mülheim NRW W 17 17 1 18

11 01-134848 Dubrau Nils 2003 1.BV Mülheim NRW W 17 17 1 18

12 03-020863 Gerdes Malte 2004 BSG Eutin SLH N 17 10 9 19

12 03-021345 Grünewald Peer 2004 PSV Eutin SLH N 17 10 9 19

13 04-076923 Schmidt Jannik 2003 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 11 11 9 20

13 04-089786 Winter Tessen 2004 MTV Nienburg NIS N 11 11 9 20

14 02-044973 Bhatia Arnav 2004 TG Unterliederbach HES M 17 17 5 22

15 18-001981 Scheller Moritz 2003 SV GutsMuths Jena THÜ M 17 17 5 22

16 17-019029 Krukowski Tarik 2004 SV Lok Staßfurt SAH N 13 13 9 22

17 13-011445 Schweig Elias 2003 1. BC Bischmisheim SAA M 13 17 9 22

17 13-011993 Pabst Samuel 2003 1. BC Bischmisheim SAA M 13 17 9 22

18 10-011290 Schönborn Nils 2003 BC "Smash" Betzdorf RHL M 13 9 17 22

18 10-011452 Potthoff Jonathan 2003 FSV Trier-Tarforst RHL M 13 9 17 22

19 05-045290 Suprijadi Jonathan 2004 SG Schorndorf BAW SO 12 13 17 25

19 05-045414 Tausch Frieder 2004 TuS Metzingen BAW SO 12 13 17 25

20 06-152665 Tilch Erik 2005 Vfl Lohbrügge HAM N 17 17 9 26

21 03-020981 Nissen Lucas 2004 Blau Weiss Wittorf SLH N 17 17 9 26

21 03-020465 Schlüter Jannik 2004 Blau Weiss Wittorf SLH N 17 17 9 26

22 05-039223 Sendler Thilo 2003 SSV Waghäusel BAW SO 17 17 9 26

22 05-039628 Gramm Lukas 2003 TSG Heilsbronn BAW SO 17 17 9 26

23 04-092788 Ryga Nils Ole 2004 MTV Nienburg NIS N 13 13 17 26

24 16-008366 Lorenz Jonas 2003 BC Stollberg-Niederdorf SAC SO 10 17 17 27

24 07-057050 Kroll Daniel 2004 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg BAY SO 10 17 17 27

25 16-009537 Hülsmann Jonathan 2003 Radebeuler BV SAC SO 17 12 17 29

25 16-009639 Riedel Rick 2003 SG Gittersee SAC SO 17 12 17 29

26 01-138523 Kulschewski Mika 2003 1.BV Mülheim NRW W 17 13 17 30

26 01-142175 Poste Mika 2003 1.BV Mülheim NRW W 17 13 17 30

26 01-138878 Klauer Nikolas 2004 1.BC Beuel NRW W 17 13 17 30

26 01-136351 Stupplich Nikolaj 2004 SSV Lützenkirchen NRW W 17 13 17 30
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RL Spieler ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein LV GR 1.DBV 2.DBV DEM Pkte

1 04-077702 Schöffski Florentine 2003 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 1 1 2 2

1 04-090091 Schindler Leonie 2003 SV Harkenbleck NIS N 1 1 2 2

2 06-152657 Nguyen Thuc Phuong 2003 Horner TV HAM N 2 2 1 3

2 18-001971 Tirschmann Tabea 2003 TSV Meiningen THÜ M 2 2 1 3

3 01-137151 Sonnenschein Elina 2004 BV RW Wesel NRW W 3 1 3 4

3 01-138919 Meyer Julia 2004 1.BV Mülheim NRW W 3 1 3 4

4 05-045283 Zimmermann Ramona 2003 TV Rottenburg BAW SO 4 2 5 6

4 05-045709 Andreeva Iva 2003 VfL Herrenberg BAW SO 4 2 5 6

5 08-012552 Kanschik Michelle 2004 BC Potsdam BBB N 5 4 3 7

5 01-141991 Kuntz Antonia 2004 TV Refrath NRW W 5 4 3 7

6 07-036883 Cramer Lilli 2003 TV Dillingen BAY SO 7 3 5 8

6 07-038578 Hamm Ronja 2003 TSV Haunstetten BAY SO 7 3 5 8

7 01-142214 Marzoch Julie 2003 PSV Gelsenkirchen-Buer NRW W 9 5 5 10

7 01-142929 Alberts Jule 2004 TSV Heimaterde Mülheim NRW W 9 5 5 10

8 07-039193 Schaller Antonia 2004 ESV München BAY SO 8 7 5 12

8 05-045845 Singer Madeleine 2003 TSG Schopfheim BAW SO 8 7 5 12

9 07-038009 Rudert Katharina 2004 ASV Möhrendorf 1947 BAY SO 10 6 9 15

9 05-048570 Göhlich Sandora Kim 2004 TSG Tübingen BAW SO 10 6 9 15

10 01-145641 Hübsch Selin 2005 TSV Heimaterde Mülheim NRW W 6 13 9 15

10 01-142916 Weiß Kim Vivien 2004 GSV Fröndenberg NRW W 6 13 9 15

11 04-075791 Möhlenkamp Julia 2003 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 12 10 9 19

11 04-078037 Schröder Amelie 2003 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 12 10 9 19

12 10-011512 Bertuleit Sarah 2004 TuS Bad Marienberg RHL M 13 11 9 20

12 02-044898 Mosenhauer Lia 2004 TSV Vellmar HES M 13 11 9 20

13 04-090306 Jochim Alina 2004 MTV Nienburg NIS N 11 9 17 20

13 04-075279 Dietz Lara 2004 MTV Nienburg NIS N 11 9 17 20

14 02-044556 Niemann Sara 2003 TV Hofheim HES M 13 15 9 22

14 02-045380 Hess Clara 2003 BLZ Mittelhessen HES M 13 15 9 22

15 18-001983 Schubert Sophia 2003 1.Erfurter BV THÜ M 13 15 9 22

15 18-002030 Tobien Annouk 2004 VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen THÜ M 13 15 9 22

15 01-140730 Siebrecht Cara 2005 TSV Heimaterde Mülheim NRW W 13 15 9 22

15 01-141186 Skopek Sandra 2005 BC Herscheid NRW W 13 15 9 22

15 08-012979 Marks Emily 2003 SC Siemensstadt BBB N 17 15 9 24

15 17-019036 Puchta Miriam 2003 SV Lok Staßfurt SAH N 17 15 9 24

18 05-037497 Erben Alina 2004 TSG Dossenheim BAW SO 17 8 17 25

18 05-041926 Habiboglou Sude 2004 TS Esslingen BAW SO 17 8 17 25

19 13-011803 Wegener Lucie 2003 PSV Saarbrücken SAA M 17 12 17 29

19 11-008152 Marburger Louisa 2003 VfR Baumolder RHP M 17 12 17 29

20 01-144955 Jäger Sara 2004 TSV Heimaterde Mülheim NRW W 17 13 17 30

20 01-140606 Schmidt Nikola 2004 TSV Heimaterde Mülheim NRW W 17 13 17 30
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RL Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J.    Verein Lv Gr. 1.DBV 2.DBV DM Pkte

1 08-012517 Oei Kian-Yu 2003 SV Berliner Brauereien BBB N 0 0 1 1

1 06-152657 Nguyen Thuc Phuong 2003 Horner TV HAM N 0 0 1 1

2 01-139321 Bourakkadi Malik 2003 1. BV Mülheim NRW W 1 1 3 2

3 01-139320 Rosendahl Finja 2003 1.BV Mülheim NRW W 1 16 3 4

4 07-038578 Hamm Ronja 2003 TSV Haunstetten BAY SO 4 4 2 6

4 07-038676 Maurer Kilian Ming-Zhe 2003 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 BAY SO 4 4 2 6

5 06-152479 Dresp Jonathan 2004 Horner TV HAM N 3 3 3 6

5 08-012552 Kanschik Michelle 2004 BC Potsdam BBB N 3 3 3 6

6 01-138919 Meyer Julia 2004 1.BV Mülheim NRW W 7 1 5 6

7 01-136412 Sufryd Karl 2004 1.BV Mülheim NRW W 6 2 5 7

7 01-137151 Sonnenschein Elina 2004 BV RW Wesel NRW W 6 2 5 7

8 01-134848 Dubrau Nils 2003 1. BV Mülheim NRW W 2 16 5 7

8 01-140859 Stempniak Svea Marie 2003 1.BV Mülheim NRW W 2 16 5 7

9 06-152857 Hommelgaard Rasmus 2003 Horner TV HAM N 5 4 9 9

9 06-152768 Brenske Susanna 2004 Horner TV HAM N 5 4 9 9

10 18-001973 Niedling Tamino 2003 SV GutsMuths Jena THÜ M 10 5 5 10

10 18-001971 Tirschmann Tabea 2003 TSV Meiningen THÜ M 10 5 5 10

11 01-135952 Schlevoigt Jarne 2004 1. BV Mülheim NRW W 7 16 5 12

12 01-139120 Krehemeier Karim 2004 BC 64 Steinheim NRW W 17 3 9 12

12 01-141186 Skopek Sandra 2005 BC Herscheid NRW W 17 3 9 12

13 05-037497 Erben Alina 2003 TSG Dossenheim BAW SO 13 6 9 15

13 05-041151 Luntz Lennart 2003 TSG Dossenheim BAW SO 13 6 9 15

14 07-036132 Blaumoser Julian 2003 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 BAY SO 8 7 9 15

14 07-036883 Cramer Lilli 2003 TV Dillingen BAY SO 8 7 9 15

15 02-043526 Ali Anosch 2003 TG Unterliederbach HES M 9 11 9 18

15 02-044898 Mosenhauer Lia 2004 TSV Vellmar HES M 9 11 9 18

16 05-045283 Zimmermann Ramona 2003 TV Rottenburg BAW SO 11 8 17 19

16 05-045507 Bihler Lukas 2003 PSV Reutlingen BAW SO 11 8 17 19

17 13-011445 Schweig Elias 2003 1. BC Bischmisheim SAA M 17 13 9 22

17 11-008152 Marburger Louisa 2003 VfR Baumolder RHP M 17 13 9 22

18 04-076923 Schmidt Jannik 2003 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 13 16 9 22

18 04-075791 Möhlenkamp Julia 2003 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 13 16 9 22

19 02-044232 Schmidt Nils 2003 TV Hofheim HES M 12 10 17 22

19 02-044556 Niemann Sara 2003 TV Hofheim HES M 12 10 17 22

20 05-039628 Gramm Lukas 2003 TSG Heilsbronn BAW SO 17 16 9 25

20 16-008855 Klügel Lilly 2004 SG Bräunsdorf SAC SO 17 16 9 25

21 04-091704 Neumann Kenneth 2004 Horner TV HAM N 13 13 17 26

22 06-153032 Sawade Bodil 2003 Hamburger Sport Verein HAM N 13 13 17 26

23 01-138878 Klauer Nikolas 2004 1.BC Beuel NRW W 17 9 21 26

23 01-141991 Kuntz Antonia 2004 TV Refrath NRW W 17 9 21 26

24 06-152664 Graumann Justus 2004 Horner TV HAM N 13 13 21 26

24 04-075280 Dietz Lea 2004 MTV Nienburg NIS N 13 13 21 26

25 16-008366 Lorenz Jonas 2003 BC Stollberg-Niederdorf SAC SO 17 12 21 29

25 05-048570 Göhlich Sandora Kim 2004 TSG Tübingen BAW SO 17 12 21 29

26 04-089786 Winter Tessen 2004 MTV Nienburg NIS N 17 16 17 33

26 04-090306 Jochim Alina 2004 MTV Nienburg NIS N 17 16 17 33

27 06-152665 Tilch Erik 2004 Vfl Lohbrügge HAM N 17 16 17 33

28 06-152320 Krawiec Weronika 2003 BC 68 Hamburg HAM N 17 16 17 33
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